SC32AR69V500TF; FUSE
3AXD50000504466
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 3AXD50000504466
ABB Type Designation: SC32AR69V500TF
Catalog Description: SC32AR69V500TF; FUSE
Long Description: SC32AR69V500TF
Display Name: 3AXD50000504466
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation: SC32AR69V500TF
CN8: 85361090
Country or Territory of Origin: United States
Tunisia
Customs Tariff Number: 85361090
Frame Size: Undefined
Gross Volume: 0.292 dm³
Gross Weight: 0.5 kg
Invoice Description: FUSE
1/23AXD50000504466
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/13All rights reserved.
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 63 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.5 kg
Package Level 1 Height: 52 mm
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 59 mm
Part Type: New
Product Name: FUSE
Product Net Depth / Length: 63 mm
Product Net Height: 52 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.5 kg
Product Net Width: 59 mm
Product Type: Spare_Parts
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Stocked At (Warehouses): Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Finland
Bangalore, India
Technical Information: 690V;500A;AR;2
WEEE B2C / B2B: Business To Business
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Categories
Parts & Services > Drives > Services > Spares and Consumables > Parts
2/23AXD50000504466
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/13All rights reserved.